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CEN.AFRICAN REP RESOURCE SITUATION
Title CSP Central African Republic (2018-2023)
CPB Duration 01.Jan.2018 to 28.Feb.2023

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars)
964,854,351

Allocated Contributions (in US$)

Share of Needs Based Plan (%)

BELGIUM

CANADA

CHINA

EUROPEAN COMMISSION
FINLAND

FLEXIBLE FUNDING

FRANCE

GERMANY

JAPAN

LIECHTENSTEIN

LUXEMBOURG

MISCELLANEOUS INCOME
NORWAY

PRIVATE DONORS

REGIONAL OR TF ALLOCATIONS
REPUBLIC OF KOREA

RESOURCE TRANSFER

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SLOVENIA

SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND

THE CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC
UN CERF

UN COUNTRY BASED POOLED FUNDS
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)
USA

Needs Based Plan Funded:
% Needs Based Plan Funded:

Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):

1,094,092
23,543,919
16,940
12,881,478
1,126,126
62,021,620
9,703,029
79,015,659
19,348,268
100,697
1,788,321
37,717,142
11,789,688
1,712,917
479,137
2,500,002
12,857,740
3,000,000
29,211
8,412,232
9,291,311
7,584,800
12,135,620
15,812,914
230,332
449,190
279,016,981
613,659,366
63.60%
351,194,985

0.1%
2.4%
0.0%
1.3%
0.1%
6.4%
1.0%
8.2%
2.0%
0.0%
0.2%
3.9%
1.2%
0.2%
0.0%
0.3%
1.3%
0.3%
0.0%
0.9%
1.0%
0.8%
1.3%
1.6%
0.0%
0.0%
28.9%

1. The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or

other financial adjustments.

2.Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.
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